ROUTE |65

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times: MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 -- 16.00 19.00 -- 24.00 -SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

4

05.30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

CHARGES FOR DOGS Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free. Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

09.30-16.00

																				19,00–24,00
																				SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
	1																		All o	other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel any part of this route.
Stage																		•		•
No.																				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
h	шах			עסו	L.J	ers G														
	I NA Y						-													
2	7	CLC	OCKH	OUSE	LAN	E Bu	rland	l Rod	d 2											
3	7	7	COL	LIER	RO	N Ch	ase (Cross	Road	13										
4	7	7	7	COL	.LIER	ROV	N LA	NE B	ell &	Gate	e 4									
5	12	2 7 7 7 COLLIER ROW LANE Hainault Road 5																		
6	12	12	7	7 7 PARKLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL 6																
		12	-																	
7		-	12				1 _								or L.	i. Ga	irage	(3/0		
8	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	RO	MFOR	D Sh	oppir	ng Ce	entre	8†						
9	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	RÔI	1FOR	D Sta	ation	9							
10	19	19	19	12	i 2	12	7	7	7	BRE	NTW	/00[RO/	AD TI	he Ol	d Oa	k 10			•
11	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	RÔI	NEO	CORN	IER I	1†					
12	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	PAI	RK L	ANE	12					
13	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	но	RNCH	IURC	н Г.Т	. Gai	age	13	
14	30		24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	1,					-		Avenue 14
							_													
15	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	201	TUN	S AVI	INUE	15	
16	30	_30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	ELN	1 PAI	RK H	otel	or Station 16
17	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	7	7	MU	NGO	PAR	K ROAD Wood Lane 17
18	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	7	7	FRE	EBO	RNE GARDENS or KINGABY GARDENS IS
19	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	FO	RD LANE 19
20	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	SOUTH HORNCHURCH The Cherry Tree 20
21	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7 CHERRY TREE LANE Dunedin Road 21
22	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30		30	30	20	24		19	19	12	12	7 7 RAINHAM War Memorial 22
**	30	30	30	1 30	30	30	130	30	30	30	30	30	1.50				.,	14		
<u> </u> −−−1	-						<u>+</u>	•		-	_		1	<u> </u>				<u>.</u>	ì	
21	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	2	7	7 STANLEY ROAD SOUTH, Philip Road (S/B) or CHERRY TREE LANE, Dunedin Road (N/B) 21
22	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	
		_																		

(Rev. 7-77) †-Farezone

. . .

-railles

165